Date

March 25/26
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

April 1/2
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

April 8/9
Saturday
Friday

Saturday

April 22/23
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

April 29/30
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday

May 6/7

Time

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM

7:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM

12:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:30 AM

3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

4:.00 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM

Visitor

Rockville Centre
Garden City
Huntington

Cold Spring Harbor
West Islip
Huntington

Garden City
Rockville Centre
Manhasset

Cold Spring Harbor
Garden City
Manhasset

Huntington
Rockville Centre
West Islip

Seed #1
Seed #3
Seed #5
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VS.
Vs.
Vs.

2017 Long Island Senior Girls Youth Lacrosse League
Eighth Grade Division

Home

Cold Spring Harbor
Manhasset
West Islip (WI Library Field)

Manhasset
Rockville Centre
Garden City

Cold Spring Harbor
Huntington (Breezy Turf Field)
West Islip  (WI Library Grass Field)

West Islip  (WI Library Grass Field)
Rockville Centre
Huntington (Breezy Turf Field)

Cold Spring Harbor
Manhasset
Garden City

Seed #2
Seed #4
Seed #6

Above games to be played at team with fewest home games, or if the same amount, the highest seed.
Huntington and West Islip automatically get their games played at home for their Lax Day.

May 13/14

May 22/23

Seed #4
Seed #3
Seed #6

Winner Game #2
Winner Game #3
Loser Game #3

DM

V.
V.
V.

Seed #1 (Game 1)
Seed #2 (Game 2)
Seed #5 (Game 3)

Winner Game #1 (@ highest seed)
Loser Game #1
Loser Game #2

Above games will be played at home of team with fewest home games or if the same the higher seed as of May 12

Cold Spring Harbor plays on Upper Turf Field at CSH High School
Garden City plays on turf field at GC High School
Huntington plays either on Breezy Park turf or Huntington HS turf



Manhasset plays on Manhasset HS turf fields
Rockville Centre plays on north turf field at Skelos Park
West Islip plays on either grass field at WI Library or adjacent WI High School turf field



