2017 Long Island Senior Girls Youth Lacrosse League Eighth Grade Division

Date March 25/26	Time	Visitor	@	Home
Saturday	1:00 PM	Rockville Centre	@	Cold Spring Harbor
Sunday	6:00 PM	Garden City	@	Manhasset
Saturday	10:30 AM	Huntington	@	West Islip (WI Library Field)
		J		
April 1/2				
<u>Sunday</u>	<u>7:30 PM</u>	Cold Spring Harbor	@	Manhasset
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>5:30 PM</u>	West Islip	@	Rockville Centre
<u>Saturday</u>	<u>3:30 PM</u>	Huntington	@	Garden City
April 8/9				
Saturday	12:00 PM	Garden City	@	Cold Spring Harbor
Friday	8:30 PM	Rockville Centre	@	Huntington (Breezy Turf Field)
Saturday	10:30 AM	Manhasset	@	West Islip (WI Library Grass Field)
<u></u>			C	(, c , ,
April 22/23				
Saturday	3:00 PM	Cold Spring Harbor	@	West Islip (WI Library Grass Field)
Saturday	7:00 PM	Garden City	@	Rockville Centre
Friday	7:00 PM	Manhasset	@	Huntington (Breezy Turf Field)
				, , ,
April 29/30				
Sunday	4:00 PM	Huntington	@	Cold Spring Harbor
Sunday	7:30 PM	Rockville Centre	@	Manhasset
<u>Saturday</u>	3:30 PM	West Islip	@	Garden City
May 6/7				
, ., .		Seed #1	vs.	Seed #2
		Seed #3	vs.	Seed #4
		Seed #5	vs.	Seed #6
Above games to be p	olayed at team with fe	west home games, or if the same	amount, t	he highest seed.
Huntington and West Islip automatically get their games played at home for their Lax Day.				
May 13/14				
		Seed #4	@	Seed #1 (Game 1)
		Seed #3	@	Seed #2 (Game 2)
		Seed #6	@	Seed #5 (Game 3)
May 22/23				
<u> </u>		Winner Game #2	v.	Winner Game #1 (@ highest seed)
		Winner Game #3	v.	Loser Game #1
		Loser Game #3	v.	Loser Game #2
			•	

Above games will be played at home of team with fewest home games or if the same the higher seed as of May 12

Cold Spring Harbor plays on Upper Turf Field at CSH High School Garden City plays on turf field at GC High School Huntington plays either on Breezy Park turf or Huntington HS turf Manhasset plays on Manhasset HS turf fields Rockville Centre plays on north turf field at Skelos Park West Islip plays on either grass field at WI Library or adjacent WI High School turf field